

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR Mr. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 269/2017

SARIKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH RANJAN

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.P.(Cr1.) No. 84/2017 (XVI -A)

Date : 12-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Poulami Dasdey, Adv.
Rauf Rahim, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 4.8.2017.

Mr. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar